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ANSWERED ON:05.12.2006
UNIFORM RATE FOR IRON ORE
Mallikarjunaiah Shri S.

Will the Minister of MINES be pleased to state:

:

(a)Whether the Government proposes to fix uniform rate for mining, especially for iron ore ;

(b) If so, the details thereof; and

(c) If not, the reasons therefor ?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF MINES (DR.T.SUBBARAMMI REDDY)

(a). The Ministry of Mines has no proposal to fix uniform rate for mining, especially for iron ore.

(b) to(c). In view of (a) above, do not arise.
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